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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 03 April 2021

Y 5 320 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RYDER PATROL Grade order Grade 5 2Y 1P 7Y 5/3P. Williams 499072 3/2190

 2 HAND BREAK 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 4P 5/4E. Kitchen 522790 2/1153

 3 HALLSIDE SAM Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 8P 5/4S. Veli 522452 1/0132

 4 PREDICTIONS 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 7P 5/4M. Conquest 498000 2/1126

 5 STELLIO 1 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 5P 4P 5/3B. Williamson 521581 2/1124

 6 BRUISER BRUCE 1 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 8P 2P 5/4B. Williamson 507648 2/1124

 7 PETE'S GYM BOOTS Grade order Grade 5 3Y 8P 1Y 5/3P. Warner 498480 3/2118

 8 ZAMBORA BELLA 2 Grade order Grade 5 7Y 3P 2Y 5/2M. Carroll 491378 6/3115

 9 TIA HERRERA Grade order Grade 5 3Y 5P 1Y 5/3M. Smith 498029 2/1107

 10 BAGO HONEY Grade order Grade 5 6Y 7Y 5P 5/4K. Jackson 508639 1/0100

 11 DARK ENCOUNTER Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 7P 5/4S. Veli 522451 3/0100

 12 TRELLY BELLY Grade order Grade 5 4Y 3P 6P 5/4S. Archer 499895 2/1100

 13 BUCKET GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 5P 5/4E. Kitchen 529636 1/099

 14 SENOR SAMSON Grade order Grade 5 3Y 6P 6P 5/4J. Mason 523597 1/098

 15 GO BONZO Grade order Grade 5 4P (FEL)P 7P 5/4S. Gittoes 500042 1/097

 16 QUEEN CHLOE Grade order Grade 5 6Y 5Y 3Y 5/3W. Bradley 526651 2/196

 17 CHARITA'S JET Grade order Grade 5 1Y 8P 7P 5/3P. Daly 521046 2/194

 18 ISAAC GEORGE Grade order Grade 5 2Y 4Y 6Y 5/4R. Smith 527360 1/094

 19 DUCATI BLUE Grade order Grade 5 1Y 6P 5Y 5/3S. Davidson 499621 3/294

 20 INDIAN MCCOOKE Grade order Grade 5 7P 8Y 6P 5/3R. Blakely 508253 2/193

 21 RUNWAY OSCAR Grade order Grade 5 5P 2Y 6P 5/1C. Benjamin 487737 3/092

 22 IT'S CASH TIME Grade order Grade 5 4Y 2Y 6Y 5/4B. Gilbert 531119 1/089

 23 IGGY JAKIT 1 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 4P 6Y 5/1M. Carroll 476252 6/387

 24 RIVER LODGER 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1Y 6P 5/4B. Grech 529951 1/087

 25 SHARK ZONE Grade order Grade 5 8Y 5Y 4Y 5/1G. Prior 493968 4/384

 26 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5Y 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/077

 27 KING BLUE Grade order Grade 5 5Y 8Y 7P 5/1P. Williams 499912 4/369

 28 SALUTE SOLDIER Grade order Grade 5 7P 7Y 4Y 5/4K. Fraser 492210 2/166

 29 JODY'S PROSPECT 1 Grade order Grade 5 7Y 8P 8P 5/4B. Williamson 527365 1/066
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 30 SAFARI DREAMS Grade order Grade 5 8Y 6P 6P 5/4D. Upward 488651 1/066

 31 MIDNIGHT SAFARI 2 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 6Y 4Y 5/4D. Upward 488648 1/056

 32 HARLEM HEAT 1 Grade order Grade 5 6Y 5Y 8P 5/4S. Kutnjak 492119 1/055
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 1 FAWN FLASH Weighted points score PPK, 27/03/2021, R2, Y 1Y 5/4P. Frendo 534511 1/0151

 2 ABOUT THAT Weighted points score PPK, 27/03/2021, R3, Y 1Y 5P 6P 5/4R. Walter 521048 1/076

 3 PLATINUM LEGACY Last start placegetter PPK, 27/03/2021, R3, Y 3Y M/1B. Attard 537585 0/0117

 4 BLAZING XENI Last start placegetter PPK, 27/03/2021, R3, Y 2Y 5P 5P M/1G. Erwin 530349 0/080

 5 SHE'LL DO ROSE Last start placegetter PPK, 27/03/2021, R2, Y 2Y 5P 8P M/1B. Williamson 507678 0/068

 6 BLUE MOON Last start placegetter PPK, 27/03/2021, R2, Y 3Y 7Y 8P M/1D. Smith 530632 0/062

 7 STORM RAZOR 2 Weighted points score PPK, 27/03/2021, R3, Y 5Y 4P 6P M/1B. Harmey 532322 0/074

 8 EMMA'S MATE Weighted points score PPK, 27/03/2021, R3, Y 4Y 7P 7Y M/1E. Kitchen 529637 0/050

 9 BUSTING LOOSE Weighted points score PPK, 27/03/2021, R3, Y 6Y 8P 8P M/1A. Lowry 525636 0/046

 10 MALABRY MISS Weighted points score PPK, 27/03/2021, R2, Y 4Y 5Y 7Y M/1S. Wilkinson 527593 0/046
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 1 BLUE CORVETTE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 31/12/2020, R2, P 4P 3P 4P M/1M. Conquest 499320 0/080

 2 UP THERE CHARLIE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 13/03/2021, R2, Y 6P 8P 3Y M/1S. Gittoes 529313 0/064

 3 CLANDA'S JOKER Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 14/03/2021, R1, P 7P M/1M. Pease 531339 0/033

 4 STORM RAZOR 1 Weighted points score PPK, 27/03/2021, R3, Y 5Y 4P 6P M/1B. Harmey 532322 0/074

 5 SHE'S DEBACLE Weighted points score GBN, 31/10/2020, R3, Y 6Y 7P 5Y M/1L. Warren 501081 0/056

 6 RIPPY ROYAL Weighted points score RIC, 28/02/2021, R3, P 5P 7P 6P M/1P. Sidebottom 522091 0/048

 7 WIND OF CHANGE Weighted points score BUL, 12/01/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 7P M/1M. Stegnjaic 522899 0/038

 8 MY GIRL FERNANDO Weighted points score RIC, 03/03/2021, R3, P 8P 8P 5P M/1E. Sparks 539459 0/036

 9 RIVER RONIN Weighted points score RIC, 17/03/2021, R1, P 8P 6Y M/1B. Grech 529950 0/035
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 1 MY BIG EARNER Last start winner PPK, 27/03/2021, R4, Y 1Y 6P 3P 2/1/2S. Davidson 500034 6/5178

 2 SUPREME STAR Last start placegetter PPK, 27/03/2021, R4, Y 3Y 6P 5M 2/1/1S. Davidson 488263 8/7150

 3 BELLA'S CHOICE Weighted points score GOS, 02/03/2021, R10, P 4P 5Y 5P 2/1/1W. Dance 531951 8/7199

 4 SHARK STYLE Last start placegetter PPK, 27/03/2021, R4, Y 2Y 6Y 1Y 3/1/1G. Prior 493969 9/8170

 5 TOWERING DAWN Weighted points score RIC, 28/03/2021, R3, M 7M 8M 3P 3/1/2B. Smith 489972 12/11206

 6 COCO SUZY Dropping in grade PPK, 27/03/2021, R4, Y 4Y 7M 6M 4/1/2M. Smith 488860 7/581

 7 BLUE HIGHWAY Weighted points score GBN, 26/03/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 6P 4/1/2B. Sanotti 497578 6/5168

 8 JUGUNGAL QUEEN Weighted points score DAP, 25/03/2021, R4, M 4M 7P 3Y 4/1/1E. Kitchen 473366 5/485

 9 DANIC'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score BUL, 12/01/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 5P 4/1/2G. Coles 497964 3/184

5 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 31 March 2021 - 06:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 03 April 2021

Y 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HAND BREAK 1 Weighted points score NOW, 28/03/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4E. Kitchen 522790 2/0153

 2 STELLIO 3 Weighted points score PPK, 27/03/2021, R1, Y 3Y 5P 4P 5/4B. Williamson 521581 2/0124

 3 BRUISER BRUCE 2 Weighted points score PPK, 27/03/2021, R1, Y 2Y 8P 2P 5/4B. Williamson 507648 2/0124

 4 ZAMBORA BELLA 1 Weighted points score PPK, 27/03/2021, R5, Y 7Y 3P 2Y 5/2M. Carroll 491378 6/2115

 5 BUCKET GIRL 2 Weighted points score BUL, 30/03/2021, R8, P 3P 8P 5P 5/4E. Kitchen 529636 1/099

 6 TARAWI LUCAS Weighted points score RIC, 26/03/2021, R12, P 7P 1P 4P 5/4B. Harmey 532718 1/098

 7 IGGY JAKIT 2 Weighted points score PPK, 27/03/2021, R5, Y 4Y 4P 6Y 5/2M. Carroll 476252 6/287

 8 NAN'S PROMISE Weighted points score RIC, 28/03/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 5Y 5/4S. Gittoes 494458 1/080

 9 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 30/03/2021, R2, P 4P 5Y 7P 5/3S. Winstanley 487198 2/177

 10 ZIPPING FOREST Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4C. Benjamin 528609 1/073

 11 MIDNIGHT SAFARI 1 Weighted points score PPK, 27/03/2021, R6, Y 5Y 6Y 4Y 5/4D. Upward 488648 1/056

 12 HARLEM HEAT 2 Weighted points score PPK, 27/03/2021, R6, Y 6Y 5Y 8P 5/4S. Kutnjak 492119 1/055
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 1 STELLIO 2 Last start placegetter PPK, 27/03/2021, R1, Y 3Y 5P 4P 5/3B. Williamson 521581 2/1124

 2 PREDICTIONS 2 Weighted points score DAP, 18/03/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 7P 5/4M. Conquest 498000 2/1126

 3 RIVER LODGER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/03/2021, R10, P 6P 1Y 6P 5/4B. Grech 529951 1/087

 4 JODY'S PROSPECT 2 Weighted points score PPK, 27/03/2021, R6, Y 7Y 8P 8P 5/4B. Williamson 527365 1/066
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 1 DANIC'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score BUL, 12/01/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 5P 4/1/2G. Coles 497964 3/184
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 1 UP THERE CHARLIE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 13/03/2021, R2, Y 6P 8P 3Y M/1S. Gittoes 529313 0/064
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 1 SKETCHY CREEK Weighted points score BUL, 23/03/2021, R5, P 4P 7P 3P 4/1/2R. Blakely 525175 4/1114
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